
Franciacorta Freak

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fadda Gaspare (06/1890) 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 3

Pietroni Nicholas (06/2084) 2 2 4 7 2 2 4 6 4 12 4 4 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 2 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 8

Carlotti Fabio (06/2267) 2 1 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 10

Geraci Davide (06/2100) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taccone Tony (06/1646) 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Papini Teresa (06/1823) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 3

Capitani Mattia (06/2846) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magro Nico (06/3668) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fadda Gaspare 06/1890 36 42 1,17

Pietroni Nicholas 06/2084 28 38 1,36

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 26 37 1,42

Carlotti Fabio 06/2267 24 30 1,25

Geraci Davide 06/2100 12 28 2,33

Taccone Tony 06/1646 14 20 1,43

Papini Teresa 06/1823 18 12 0,67

Capitani Mattia 06/2846 0 0 0,00

Magro Nico 06/3668 2 0 0,00

Dart Club Staggia Senese

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Draghi Marco (06/2248) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 10

Capone Filippo (06/2883) 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 9 0 0

Salvi Giulio (06/3381) 4 7 4 7 2 2 4 10 4 11 4 9 2 4 2 5 3 8 4 8

Calosi Paolo (06/3026) 4 5 4 5 4 11 3 2 2 5 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 8

Rondinella Luciano (06/3306) 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 1 1 4 4

Caratelli Francesco (06/3127) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Draghi Marco 06/2248 40 91 2,27

Capone Filippo 06/2883 36 85 2,36

Salvi Giulio 06/3381 33 71 2,15

Calosi Paolo 06/3026 37 71 1,92

Rondinella Luciano 06/3306 14 16 1,14

Caratelli Francesco 06/3127 0 0 0,00

Tenacious Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Anichini Andrea (06/2967) 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 7

Provvedi Dalibor (06/1664) 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 6 2 1 4 9 4 6 4 1 4 5 4 2

Trentacoste Valentina (06/1665) 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 6

Senesi Peter (06/2525) 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 8 4 3 3 1 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 4 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 0

Lorenzetti Samuele (06/2732) 4 3 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Pizzichi Yuri (06/1496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anichini Andrea 06/2967 36 83 2,31

Provvedi Dalibor 06/1664 32 45 1,41

Trentacoste Valentina 06/1665 35 45 1,29

Senesi Peter 06/2525 25 41 1,64

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 13 13 1,00

Lorenzetti Samuele 06/2732 19 12 0,63

Pizzichi Yuri 06/1496 0 0 0,00

I Freccettari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Hodza Amer (06/3697) 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 4

Mangini Andrea (06/2562) 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 1 4 4 4 9 4 9 3 2 4 3 4 6

Balan Alexandru Adrian (06/2819) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 1 4 7

Cestone Gianluca (06/3326) 4 12 4 6 4 1 1 0 0 0 4 7 2 6 1 1 4 2 4 6

Taflaj Irisjan (06/2958) 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Giannellini Franco (06/2566) 1 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dan Lester Lopez Caringal (06/3216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dates Vlad (06/2860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanelli Lorenzo (06/2564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hodza Amer 06/3697 40 78 1,95

Mangini Andrea 06/2562 39 64 1,64

Balan Alexandru Adrian 06/2819 32 53 1,66

Cestone Gianluca 06/3326 28 41 1,46

Taflaj Irisjan 06/2958 12 25 2,08

Giannellini Franco 06/2566 9 10 1,11

Dan Lester Lopez 06/3216 0 0 0,00

Dates Vlad 06/2860 0 0 0,00

Stefanelli Lorenzo 06/2564 0 0 0,00



Chiodo Fisso Dardos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Signorini Gianni (06/1815) 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 8

Di Pasquale Salvatore (06/1992) 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 5 2 0 2 0 4 7

Di Giorgi Antonino (06/1546) 4 0 4 6 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 3 4 1 2 2 4 4 0 0

Comella Gabriele (06/1542) 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 3

Guida Cristian (06/1540) 4 1 2 1 4 1 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6

Perez Gutierrez  Anamaria (06/3538) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Argentieri Nicola (06/1541) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Scala Angelo (06/2468) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Signorini Gianni 06/1815 28 44 1,57

Di Pasquale Salvatore 06/1992 28 34 1,21

Di Giorgi Antonino 06/1546 32 23 0,72

Comella Gabriele 06/1542 22 17 0,77

Guida Cristian 06/1540 22 13 0,59

Perez Gutierrez 06/3538 12 8 0,67

Argentieri Nicola 06/1541 10 7 0,70

Scala Angelo 06/2468 6 4 0,67

Al Bar Italia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cufta Adilj (06/2755) 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 10

Vigni Simone (06/1405) 2 5 2 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 4 2 2 4 8 4 10 4 7

Lauria Silvana (06/1368) 4 4 2 0 2 1 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 4 4

Demma Giuseppe (06/2310) 2 0 4 6 4 7 2 0 2 2 2 0 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 4

Nardi Marco (06/3121) 4 1 4 4 2 1 4 7 2 1 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cufta Adilj 06/2755 40 93 2,33

Vigni Simone 06/1405 32 61 1,91

Lauria Silvana 06/1368 32 33 1,03

Demma Giuseppe 06/2310 30 31 1,03

Nardi Marco 06/3121 26 23 0,88


